Name

lan Sprouffske
Charles Marvin
Kyle Peterson
Auto Gibeau
Ryder Cruse
Riffe Holmes
Chase Meyers
John Kenney
Carson Edminster
Michael Green
Jared Sprouffske
Johnny Boesch
Gavin Owen
Ethan Gonzales
Colby Davis
Trevor Anderson
Jake Jeske
Logan Bowers

RAINIER MOUNTAINEERS g‘amt,a,
2019-20 Varsity Baseball -

Year
10
9
10
8
8
11
9
8
11
11
8
8
9
10
12
9
9
10

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



